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$1,200 CHS MAIN EVENT

$200, OOO GUARANTEE

Prizepool $200,000

Entries:
Last Name
REID
MARQUEZ
VALDEZ

LEESE
MEIER

First Name

JORDAN
ANTHONY
FAUSTO
DAVID
DOUG

City
BAKERSFIELD
VENTURA
LONG BEACH
OCEANSIDE
SANTA BARBARA

State

A

A
A
A
A

Chips

616,000
398,000
268,000
261,000
261,000

Table

Seat



